

Town of Berwyn Heights

5700 Berwyn Road Berwyn Heights, MD 20740 Tel. (301) 474-5000 Fax (301) 474-5002

MAYOR

Amanda M. Dewey

COUNCIL MEMBERS

Jodie A. Kulpa-Eddy (Mayor Pro Tem) Christopher S. Brittan Powell Jason W. Papanikolas Ethan D. Sweep

Worksession Agenda August 17, 2020 | 7:00 p.m.

This meeting will be held by videoconference due to the ongoing COVID-19 health emergency and will be broadcast on Berwyn Heights cable TV channels and streamed on the Town website. Residents can comment by calling 301-474-9570 or e-mailing Mayor Dewey at adewey@berwynheightsmd.gov

Call to Order

- 1. Announcements
- 2. Discussion Items
 - Berwyn Heights Emergency Declaration update
 - Review of Council Rules
 - Greater Riverdale Cares Food Partnership
 - MML fall conference attendance (virtual, October 8-9)
- 3. E-Newsletter
- 4. Minutes
- 5. Department Reports
- 6. Town Council Schedule
- 7. Citizen Comments

Adjournment

To Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88095991370?pwd=T0FvSkJ1ZTZBLzc4ODBHcWJtbTJTUT09

Meeting ID: 880 9599 1370

Passcode: 925804